

**Ingredients & Allergens information**

Product SKU number	63858
Product Name	Belgian Chocolate Cubes
Country of Product's Origin	Belgium
Ingredients - for allergens in <b>BOLD</b>	<p><b>MILK</b> Chocolate (Cocoa min. 30%, <b>MILK</b> min. 20%), Dark Chocolate (Cocoa min. 50%), White Chocolate (Cocoa min. 20%, <b>MILK</b> min. 20%)</p> <p>Sugar 35.09%, cocoa butter 14.96%, whole <b>MILK</b> powder 13.35%, cocoa mass 11.62%, humectants 6.85% E422 ( glycerol) 4.11%. E420ii (sorbitol syrup) 2.74%), whole <b>MILK</b> 4.06%, glucose syrup 3.28%, vegetable oils 2.34% (palm 2.20% Sunflower 0.15%), liquid invert sugar syrup 1.91%, flavouring 1.88%, water 1.75%, anhydrous <b>MILK</b> fat 0.84%, alcohol 0.76%, Marc de champagne 60% vol. 0.70%, emulsifiers 0.38% (<b>SOYA</b> lecithin 0.37%, lecithine 0.01%), acidity regulator 0.12% (E330 (citric acid) 0.12%), colours 0.02% (E100 (curcumin) 0.01%. E171 (titanium dioxide) 0.01%, E120 (carmine) 0.00%, E172 (iron oxide) 0.00%. E160c (bell pepper extract) 0.00%. E133 0.00%), vegetable fats 0.02% (palm 0.01%, shea 0.01%), chilli pepper 0.02%, salt 0.01%, thickener 0.00% (E440 (pectin) 0.00%), skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder 0.00%, antioxidant 0.00% (E300 (l-ascorbic acid) 0.00%), anti-caking agent 0.00% (E555 (aluminium potassium silicate) 0.00%), cocoa powder 0.00%. May contain traces of: <b>NUTS</b>.</p> <p>Allergens present on the same production line: <b>GLUTEN/WHEAT, SOYA, MILK, NUTS,SULPHITES</b> (and <b>EGGS</b> at the same facility).</p>
Net Quantity	90g
Storage Instructions	Store in a clean, dry and odor-free environment, place out of direct sunlight
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Produced at a facility which processes gluten/wheat
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Produced at a facility which processes gluten/wheat
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Produced at a facility which processes eggs
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	N